{/ " INEPBEHCTBO
CHOPTHUBHOMH HIKOJIbI

} CAOPTUBHAS LUKOAA

“KOCUHO”

‘ 4 .
B " g GacceHy
)KeHu_uAHbi, 200m Kowmnuiekc OTKprTbie
PesynbTaTsl

AucTtaHuma 30
15.05.2021
Hopmartus Ill toH. pa3psag 9 +: 5:14.00 / Hopmatus |l toH. pa3pag, 9 +: 4:34.00 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 9 +: 3:58.00 /

Hopmartwus Il paspsag 9 +: 3:29.00 / Hopmatue Il paspsg 9 +: 3:03.00 / Hopmatue | pa3psig 9 +: 2:42.75 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:33.25 / Hopmatue MC 12 +: 2:24.75

Ouku: FINA 2019

MecTo lop, poxaeHusa Bpema  Ouku
15-17 net
1. MACJIOBA EkarepuHa 05 CLlU KocuHo "MepugnaH” 2:28.08 617 KMC
2. BEPCTAKOBA Hartauiba 06 r6y cw 104 (nn) 2:28.25 615 KMC
3. TNMAH®EPOBA AHacTacus 06 CLUOP 64 2:30.97 583 KMC
4. KY3HEULOBA KpuctuHa 06 CLWIOP1 2:3348 554 |
5. CTEMNAHOBA lMonuHa 04 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan” 2:34.81 540 |
6. ®OMUVHA AnekcaHgpa 04  CLl KocuHo "TaraHka" 2:36.48 523 |
7. KANYTWHA Mapus 04  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:36.64 521 |
8. KAJTALLHMKOBA [fapbs 06  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:36.74 520 |
9. LWAMOBAJ/IOBA ApuHa 05 KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:37.16 516 |
10. TABOPKO MapwuaHHa 06 CLU KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:38.97 499 |
11. KNCENEBA Hukonb 06 CLUOP 64 2:39.14 497 |
12. XANUNYJINMHA PuHata 05 CLl KocuHo "TaraHka" 2:39.55 493 |
13. TIETPOBA KpucTtuHa 06  KocuHo "KocnHo" 2:4253 467 |
14. WEFEPA ApuHa 04 OM 2:43.38 459 |
15. MBAHOBA KceHus 06 ClWOoP1 2:4395 455 1
16. CAJITbIKOBA HOnus 05 KocuHo "KocunHo" 2:49.08 415 1
17. AHOPEEBA Mapus 06 CLU KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:4950 411 1
18. KPVBEHKO BepoHuka 05 KocuHo "lMapyc” 3:02.78 328 1
19. BAHAYPEHKO [apbs 06  KocuHo "lMapyc” 3:05.88 312 1
DSQ MAPTBIHOBA EkaTtepuHa 06  KocuHo "Mapyc” Il
DSQ TMETEAVHA AHacTtauns 06 CLU KocuHo "Mepugman" mn
13 - 14 net
1. BAKYJIEHKO AHacTtacus 07  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:32.89 561 KMC
2. AIMNMOBA AnunHa 07  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:35.77 530 |
3. TABJIOBA AHrenvHa 08 CLW KocuHo "Mepugnan™ 2:36.73 521 |
4. MAJIAHIOK ArHus 08 KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:36.95 518 |
5. HAT/IEKOBA KceHus 07 CLWOP1 2:37.78 510 |
6. BOIJAHOBCKASA Banepus 07  CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan” 2:40.60 484 |
7. BAPAHOBA Mapus 08  KocuHo "Mapyc” 2:41.22 478 |
8. AWWNHA Mapraputa 08  KocunHo "KocuHo" 2:42.20 470 |
9. KOHAPALUIKWNHA AHHa 08 CLUOP 64 2:42.32 469 |
10. TY3AHOBA Mapus 08 CLUOP 64 2:42.83 464 |
11. KNCNWUbIHA CTtaHucnasa 07  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:4294 463 |
12. NABPEHTBEBA AnekcaHgpa 08 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan” 2:4401 454 |
13. OMNPATHOBA KceHus 07  CLU KocuHo "TaraHka" 2:4462 449 |
14. CbICOEBA Bapsapa 08 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan” 2:45.02 446 |
15. OCUIOBA 3narta 08 KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:48.63 418 |
16. POXXKOBA KpuctuHa 08 CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:48.66 418 |
17. MUTIOWKWHA KOnusa 08 KocuHo "KocunHo" 2:48.89 416 |
18. KOJIECHVNKOBA BepoHuka 07  CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:4890 416 1
19. MAHYEHKO lNonuHa 08 KocuHo "lMapyc” 2:50.05 407 1
20. TIMCKYHOBA KpucTtuHa 07 CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:50.29 406 |
21. XYCTOUKA fapbs 08 KocuHo "KocunHo" 2:50.39 405 1
22. MONYAHOBA Bapsapa 08 CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:51.59 397 1
23. AHAOPEEHKOBA [fapbs 08 OM 2:51.98 394 1
24. TIAHOBA [fapbs 08 CLl KocuHo "TaraHka" 2:53.92 381 1
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U 2 COPTUBHAS LUKOAA

“KOCUHO”

——

MecTo

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

DSQ

LIbIMBAJIAPb KceHus
CUTANl Codpus
COKOJ1I0OBA Bacunuca
BOBbIP CHexaHa
FPABEXXOBA ApuHa
EBCEEHKOBA Hartasibs
BABAK AnuHa

BO/IbCKA#A Buktopus
BAKPYHOBA Kupa
KOTEJ/IbHNKOBA AHrenuHa
MPAXNHA AHHa
MAJTMKOBA HOnus
BbICTPbIKMHA EnnzaseTa
NAOBbITMIHA AHHa
KYPUNEHKO Mapus

11 -12 net

©CoNoG N E

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

BVPOBEL, Codhbs
LLUPAMOBA ApwuHa
SEXPETANHOBA [uHa
MCMAKOBA Bapsapa
BEPCTAKOBA Buktopus
OATKO MunaHa
OEPAMMHA Mapus
CBET/10OBA KceHus
BOEHKOBA [apbs
KPALWEHVNHHWKOBA BuonetTa
MOWCEEHKO Anvca
VIBAHOBA Mapus
3UTEBA KOnusa
NA3BEHKOBA [uaHa
VMBAHYYK KceHus
KAOEPKAEBA AnunHa
LWECTAKOBA Mupocnasa
ABJEEBA Taucus
KNOYKOBA KapuHa
CUHOWNLKAA ApuHa
KPACHOBA Enu3aseta
3AKMPOBA Cobs
CVMOHOBA Oribra
MCKOPHEBA Mapus
MOTAMNOBA [apba
MWHAEBA Bapsapa
LWAPA®YTAMHOBA Codbs
NINMNOBA EkaTepuHa
KONTO3UHA NpuHa
CBPUOOBA Taucus
KMPYAHOBA lMonuHa
LUATPOBA Mapus
PbIBHNKOBA AHHa
MIATOHOBA Onbra
KPYTIEHKO MonnHa
MAKA MonuHa

HEPBEHCTBO

12-

M S
l£I,|/|CTaHL|,|/|;|'30, JAesoukn, 200m Komnnekd, 13 - 14 net

// CIIOPTUBHOM HIKOJIbLI

lop, poxaeHusa

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
10

CLUOP 64

CLU KocuHo "MepuaunaH"
KocwuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "KocunHo"
KocwuHo "lMapyc"

KocwuHo "lMapyc"

KocwnHo "KocuHo"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLlI KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "lMapyc”
CKN®bI

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "lMapyc”

KocuHo "lMapyc”

KocwuHo "lMapyc”

CKV®bI

KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

roy cw 104 (nn)

KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
CLlW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocwuHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepuamaH"
CLIOP 64

KocwuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "lMapyc”
CK/obI

KocuHo "lMapyc”

KocunHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLIOP 64

CKN®bI

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocwuHo "lMapyc”

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"

-
M " g Oaccelil

Bpema  Oukn

2:5457 377 |
2:55.02 374 |
2:55.08 373 |
2:55.47 371 |
2:5651 364 |
2:56.99 361 I
2:57.83 356 |
2:5850 352 I
3:0021 342 |
3:0551 314 I
3:08.89 297 I
3:09.73 293 I
3:1020 291 I
3:2377 237 |l

i
2:4368 457 |l
2:4662 433 |l
2:4779 424 ||
2:4853 419 |l
2:50.05 407 |
2:57.18 360 |
2:57.86 356 |
2:5821 354 |
2:58.45 353 |
3:00.56 340 |
3:00.71 339 |
3:0257 329 |
3:0552 314 |l
3:0553 314 |l
3:05.84 312 I
3:06.89 307 I
3:07.46 304 |l
3:0820 300 I
3:08.76 298 I
3:0891 297 I
3:09.05 296 I
3:09.32 295 I
3:11.83 284 I
3:13.03 278 |
3:15.83 267 |l
3:1834 257 I
3:1884 255 I
3:20.97 247 |l
3:23.03 239 I
3:2378 237 I
3:2510 232 I
3:2512 232 I
3:27.02 226 I

3:29.98 216 |toH
3:32.24 209 |toH
3:3525 201 I|toH
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U 2 COPTUBHAS LUKOAA

“KOCUHO”

——

MecTo

37.
38.
39.
40.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

N'YMBATOBA YnbsHa
XOAHOBA [apbs
BOPOHWHA Onecs
MELLEPAKOBA Mapus
KAPACEBA BukTopust
MNTPO®AHOBA TatbsiHa
MOKAHY KceHus
BOEBOAVIHA Jlnnusa
MAHTEJIEEBA Banepus
PYBLUOBA ApuHa
CTEBEHBKOBA Mapus

OTKpbITbIE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

MAC/OBA EkatepuHa
BEPCTAKOBA Hatasibs
MAH®EPOBA AHacTacus
BAKYJNIEHKO AHacTtacus
KY3HELOBA KpuctuHa
CTEMNAHOBA lNonuHa
AJIMMOBA AnunHa
S®OMUHA AnekcaHgpa
KANYTMHA Mapus
MABJIOBA AHrenvHa
KANAWHWKOBA Japbs
MAJTAHIOK ArHus
LLIAMOBAJIOBA ApuHa
HAMNJ/IEKOBA KceHus
TABOPKO MapwnaHHa
KNCENEBA Hukonb
XAJIMNYTNTNHA PuHata
BOIrJAHOBCKAA Banepus
BAPAHOBA Mapus
AWWHA Mapraputa
KOHOPALWKWNHA AHHa
METPOBA KpuctnHa
'YSAHOBA Mapus
KNCNNUBIHA CtaHucnasa
LEFEPA ApuHa
BVPOBEL, Cotpbs
VIBAHOBA KceHus
NNABPEHTBEBA AnekcaHgpa
OMNMPATHOBA KceHus
CbICOEBA Bapsapa
LUPAMOBA ApwuHa
SEXPETANHOBA [uHa
MCMAKOBA Bapsapa
OCUWIOBA 3naTta
PO>XKOBA KpucTtuHa
MUTHOLWKNHA HOnusa
KOJIECHVKOBA BepoHuka
CANTbIKOBA tOnuns
AHAPEEBA Mapwus
MAHYEHKO MonuHa

HEPBEHCTBO

12-

M S
l£I,|/|CTaHL|,|/|;|'30, JAesoukn, 200m Komnnekd, 11 - 12 net

// CIIOPTUBHOM HIKOJIbLI

lop, poxaeHusa

10
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10

05
06
06
07
06

04
07
04
04
08

06
08
05
07
06
06
05
07
08
08
08
06
08
07
04
10
06
08
07
08
09
09
09
08
08
08
07
05
06
08

CLW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
CLU KocuHo "MepuaunaH"
KocwuHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "MepuaunaH"
CLU KocuHo "MepuaunaH"
KocwuHo "lMapyc"

CLlI KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlI KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlI KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "KocunHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc”

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
roy cw 104 (nn)

CLUOP 64

KocnHo "KocuHo"

ClWOP 1

CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocnHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepugmaH”
KocuHo "KocunHo"
KocuHo "KocunHo"
KocuHo "KocunHo"

ClWOoP 1

CLlW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
CLUOP 64

CLlU KocnHo "TaraHka"
CLlW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
KocwuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLUOP 64

KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLUOP 64

KocuHo "KocunHo"

HOM

CKNDbI

ClWOP 1

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocnHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocnHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

Bpemsa

3:36.24
3:45.89
3:47.12
3:52.02

2:28.08
2:28.25
2:30.97
2:32.89
2:33.48
2:34.81
2:35.77
2:36.48
2:36.64
2:36.73
2:36.74
2:36.95
2:37.16
2:37.78
2:38.97
2:39.14
2:39.55
2:40.60
2:41.22
2:42.20
2:42.32
2:42.53
2:42.83
2:42.94
2:43.38
2:43.68
2:43.95
2:44.01
2:44.62
2:45.02
2:46.62
2:47.79
2:48.53
2:48.63
2:48.66
2:48.89
2:48.90
2:49.08
2:49.50
2:50.05

-
M " g Oaccelil

Ouku

198
174
171
160

617
615
583
561
554
540
530
523
521
521
520
518
516
510
499
497
493
484
478
470
469
467
464
463
459
457
455
454
449
446
433
424
419
418
418
416
416
415
411
407

| toH
| toH
| toH
| toH
n

n

i

| toH
| toH
| toH
| toH
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U 2 COPTUBHAS LUKOAA

“KOCUHO”

——

MecTo

40.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

BEPCTAKOBA Buktopus
MNCKYHOBA KpucTtuHa
XYCTOUKA Jdapbs
MOJTYAHOBA Bapsapa
AHAPEEHKOBA Japbs
MAHOBA Japbs
LIbIMBAJIAPb KceHus
CUTrAN Codpus
COKOJIOBA Bacunuca
BOBbIP CHexaHa
MPABEXXOBA ApuHa
EBCEEHKOBA Hatanbs
OATKO MunaHa

BABAK AnunHa
OEPATMHA Mapus
CBET/1IOBA KceHus
BOEHKOBA [apbs
BO/IbCKA#A Buktopus
BAKPYHOBA Kunpa
KPALLEHMHHWKOBA BuonetTa
MOWCEEHKO Anvnca
VMBAHOBA Mapus
KPMBEHKO BepoHuka
KOTEJ/IbHNKOBA AHrennHa
3UTEBA HOnus
JTASEHKOBA [AnaHa
VMBAHUYYK KceHus
BAHAYPEHKO [apbs
KAOEPKAEBA AnnHa
LWECTAKOBA Mupocnasa
ABEEBA Taucus
KTOYKOBA KapuHa
MPAXVHA AHHa
CUHOWNLKAA ApuHa
KPACHOBA Enu3aseta
3AKMPOBA Cobs
MAJTMKOBA HOnus
BbICTPbIKNHA EnnzaBeta
CVMOHOBA Oribra
MCKOPHEBA Mapus
MOTAMNOBA [apba
MWHAEBA Bapsapa
LLAPA®YTAVNHOBA Codbs
NINMNOBA EkaTepuHa
KONTO3UHA NpuHa
NAOBbITMHA AHHa
CBPUOOBA Taucus
KNPUYAHOBA lMonuHa
LUATPOBA Mapus
PbIBHVKOBA AHHa
MIATOHOBA Onbra
KPYTIEHKO MonnHa
MAKA MonuHa

HEPBEHCTBO

12-

T SN
OuctaHuma’30, XKeHuwmHbl, 200m Komnnekd, OTKpbITbIe

// CIIOPTUBHOM HIKOJIbLI

lop, poxaeHusa

09
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
10
09
05
08
09
09
09
06
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
08
09
10
10
10
09
09
10

roy cw 104 (nn)

CLU KocuHo "MepuaunaH"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepuaunaH"
HOM

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLUOP 64

CLlI KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocwnHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc”

KocuHo "lMapyc”

KocuHo "KocunHo"
KocuHo "KocunHo"
KocuHo "KocunHo"
KocwuHo "lMapyc”

KocwuHo "lMapyc”

KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "MepugmaH”
KocuHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlW KocuHo "Mepuanan"
CLIOP 64

CKM®bI

KocwuHo "lMapyc"

KocwuHo "lMapyc"
CKM®bI

CLU KocuHo "MepuaunaH"
KocwuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "lMapyc”

KocunHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLIOP 64

CK/obI

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocwuHo "lMapyc”

KocwuHo "lMapyc”

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocwuHo "lMapyc”

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"

-
M " g Oaccelil

Bpema  Oukn

2:50.05 407 1
2:50.29 406 |
2:50.39 405 1
2:51.59 397 1
2:51.98 394 1
2:53.92 381 1
2:54.57 377 1
2:55.02 374 1
2:55.08 373 1
2:5547 371 1
2:56.51 364 |
2:56.99 361 |
2:57.18 360 |
2:57.83 356 |
2:57.86 356 |
2:58.21 354 |
2:58.45 353 |
2:5850 352 |
3:00.21 342 1
3:0056 340 1
3:00.71 339 1|
3:0257 329 |
3:02.78 328 |
3:05.51 314 1
3:05.52 314 1
3:05.53 314 1
3:05.84 312 1
3:05.88 312 1
3:06.89 307 1
3:07.46 304 1
3:08.20 300
3:08.76 298 I
3:08.89 297 1
3:0891 297 1
3:09.05 296 1
3:09.32 295 I
3:09.73 293 1
3:10.20 291 1
3:11.83 284 I
3:13.03 278 1l
3:15.83 267 |
3:18.34 257 1l
3:18.84 255 I
3:20.97 247
3:23.03 239 i
3:23.77 237
3:23.78 237
3:2510 232 i
3:2512 232 i
3:27.02 226 |

3:29.98 216 |toH
3:32.24 209 |toH
3:3525 201 I|toH
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Onctanuma’30, PKeHumHbl, 200

MecTo lop, poxaeHusa Bpema  Ouku
94. TYMBATOBA YnbaHa 10 ClU KocurHo "MepuanaH" 3:36.24 198 1toH
95. XXIOAHOBA [apba 10 ClU KocurHo "MepuanaH" 3:45.89 174 1toH
96. BOPOHWHA Onecsa 10  KocwuHo "Mapyc" 3:47.12 171 1toH
97. MELWEPAKOBA Mapus 10 ClU KocurHo "MepuanaH" 3:52.02 160 ItoH
DSQ MAPTBbIHOBA EkatepuHa 06  KocuHo "Mapyc" Il
DSQ TMETEJIMHA AnacTauns 06 CLW KocuHo "Mepugnan" i
DSQ KAPACEBA BukTopus 09 CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH" I
DSQ MWNTPO®AHOBA TaTbsAHa 09  KocuHo "Mapyc" i
DSQ KYPUIEHKO Mapus 08 KocuHo "Mapyc" i
DSQ MOKAHY KceHus 09 CLl KocuHo "Mepugman" I
DSQ BOEBOAWVHA Nunvsa 10 Cll KocuHo "MepuauaH" | toH
DSQ T[MAHTENEEBA Banepus 10 ClU KocurHo "MepuanaH" | toH
DSQ PYBLOBA ApuHa 09 KocuHo "KocunHo" | toH
DSQ CTEBEHBLKOBA Mapus 10  KocwuHo "Mapyc" | toH
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